Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #096

Lea County, New Mexico

458 4.58
903 4.45
1378 4.75
1630 2.52
2073 4.43
2483 410
2801 3.18
3183 3.82
3626 4.43
4071 4.45
4388 3.00
4862 4.74
5230 3.68
5654 4.24
5971 3.17
6290 3.19
6670 3.80
7210 5.40

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the i 4
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0.50 0.88 4.01 4.01
0.75 1.31 5.84 9.85
0.50 0.88 4.16 14.00
0.10 0.18 0.44 ;14.45
0.50 0.88 3.88 18.32
1.50 2.63 10.76 29.08
1.90 3.33 10.57 39.66
0.60 3.00 11.46 51.12
0.70 1.23 543 56.54
1.20 2.10 9.35 65.89
1.20 2.10 6.30 72.19
0.90 1.58 7.47 79.65
1.00 1.75 6.44 86.09
0.60 1.05 4.45 90.55
0.60 1.05 3.33 93.88
0.60 1.05 3.35 97.22
0.10 0.18 0.67 97.89
0.20 0.35 1.89 99.78

Archie Brown - General Manager

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

day of Jg,_(é'a: , 2010 by
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MARY C. HOUTS

%z Notary Public, State’of Texas
N e§ My Commission Expires
G s January 26, 2011
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